Address:  A #, Jinshun Building, Ruyi Road, Longgang, Shenzhen, CHINA             Page 1 of 7
TEL: 86-755-8961736  FAX: 86-755-28961736                                         v1.1
HLGC-xx24-08
1.25Gbps GBIC Optical Transceiver, 80km Reach
Features
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.0625Gbps operation
 18 CWDM DFB wavelengths laser and PIN photodetector for

TEL: 86-755-8961736  FAX: 86-755-28961736                                         v1.1
Ordering information
Part  number Product Description
HLGC-2724-08 1270nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-2924-08 1290nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-3124-08 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-3324-08 1330nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-3524-08 1350nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-3724-08 1370nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-3924-08 1390nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-4124-08 1410nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-4324-08 1430nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-4524-08 1450nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-4724-08 1450nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-4924-08 1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-5124-08 1510nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-5324-08 1530nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-5524-08 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-5724-08 1570nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-5924-08 1590nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
HLGC-6124-08 1610nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km,  0°C~+70°C
E-mail: sales@he-link.com
Web  : http://www.he-link.com